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000042997 Roof Replacement 19,100 10/21/2021

HX Base Yr

2922 SW COUNTY ROAD 349  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,986 113.2800 126.87 378,834 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2450

BAS 696 100 696 57,396

BAS 1,754 100 1,754 144,645

FGR 483 55 266 21,936

FOP 68 30 20 1,649

FOP 200 30 60 4,948

FSP 264 40 106 8,741

FST 152 55 84 6,927

3,617 2,986 246,242

FOP= N40 W5 BAS= W24 S29 E24N29$ S40 FSP= W24 N11 E24 S11$
E5$ FST= W19 BAS= W58 S35 E26 N6 FOP= S4 E17 N4 W17$ E28 FGR=
E23 N21 W23 S21$ N21E4 N8$S8 E19 N8$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,005

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


